
WP 5D timeline for IMT-2030
2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028

Circular Letter (and later addenda) 

Background & process

WRC-23 WRC-27

5D

#55

5D

#40

5D

#41

5D

#42

5D

#43

5D

#44

5D

#45

5D

#46

5D

#47

5D

#48

5D

#49

5D

#50

5D

#51

5D

#52

5D

#53

5D

#56

5D

#57

5D

#58

5D

#54

5D

#37

5D

#38

5D

#39

2021

Recommendation on a new Framework 
of IMT-2030

Modifications of 
Resolutions 56 

and 65

ITU Report on new 
Future Technology 

Trends 

5D

#59

5D

#60

5D

#61

5D

#62

2029 2030

5D

#63

W
orksh

op
Evaluation  

Consensus building  

Outcome 
& decision 

IMT-2030 
specifications

Technical performance 
requirements

Evaluation criteria & 
methodology

Requirements, 
evaluation criteria, 

and submission 
templates

Report on IMT feasibility above 100GHz

Technology Proposals for         
IMT-2030 

Note 1: Meeting 5D#59 will additionally organize a workshop involving the Proponents and registered IEGs to support the evaluation process 
Note 2: While not expected to change, details may be adjusted if warranted. Content of deliverables to be defined by responsible WP 5D groups


